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Date: 26/110/24 Race 2 Started at: 13:38:23
Event. R10 Laps: 8
e cood PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postd ot 1142 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 597 John MCLEAN / Lusty / Albek / Husqvarna FC 450 8 2:58.714 21631 2
Maxima
2 A% Ajay MUGGLETON KTM SX 450 8 301628 2914 2914 21671 2
3 43 Anthony DALL Honda CRF R 450 8 3:01.649 2.935 021 21995 2
4 24 Andy FISHER / Ballina Motorcycles KTM SMR 450 8 3:.01.855 3.141 206 21918 3
5 113 Benny THISTLETON / J&T Group / KTM SX-F 450 8 3:02.091 3.377 236 21911 4
Fist
6 78 Rhys SANDOW /Davies M-c/ Honda CRF R 450 8 302415  3.701 324 22098 2
Embroidery by Jacqui/ FYG
Automotive / Bells Auto and Air
7 261 Jason GRIFFIN / Marks Tyres & Honda CRF R 450 8 302770  4.056 355 22068 4
Mechanical / Maitland M-c / Oakdale
Group
8 28 Neil GIRDLER / Davies Motorcycles ~ Husqvarna FC 450 8 3:.03.921 5.207 11561 22224 5
9 87 Lee HUNTER Honda CR 500 8 3:.05.664  6.950 1743 22265 7
10 223 Jayden ROBERTS/EMI Group/The KTM SXF 250 8 3:.06.042  7.328 378 22345 6
Stainless Shop / Procycles
11 27 Lawrence FAIREY / Lusty Industries ~ Husqvarna FC 450 8  3:06.445 7.731 403 22470 7
Sparring / Dubbo City Motorcycles
12 267 Ryan NEW /New Earthmoving / Husqvarna FC 450 8 3:09.560 10.846 3115 22828 7
Luigong Machinery / Davies M-c /
Hubbard Pipe Solns.
13 72 Shane RICHARDS / Ontop Solutions /  Yamaha YXF 450 8 3:09.711 10.997 51 22715 8
Fabtech Creations / Oak Flats
Motorcycles
14 9 Luke BARNES / Senrath Automotive ~ Kawasaki KX 450 8 309984 11.270 2713 22728 8
15 5 Darren WEBB / Darren Webb Signs /  KTM SX-F 450 8 310796 12.082 812 22848 2
Worth Race Developments / Milperra
Tyres
16 93 Gary RAUTMAN / Matt Jones Kawasaki KX 450 8 316.814 18100 6.018 23325 5
Motorcycles
17 907 Blake IRWIN / Omega Moto Graphics / KTM SX-F 450 8 3:17.087 18.373 273 23482 6
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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Beard Brothers M-c / Dusty Diamond
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Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 26/10/24 Race 2 Started at: 13:38:23
Event. R10 Laps: 8
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 19.7C Starters: 17
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Pocted ot 1:42 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
Fastest Lap was 21.631 by 597 John MCLEAN
The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCalum Clerk of CourseMarkHerfoss ..................
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